
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009
INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL
HANDBALL
JUNIOR MEN

200908098-15-1/1
Mubarak SUEZ

14/08/2009  19:30
UP  TO  MATCH  98

BOS Johannes g

WOLTERSOM Marco

SCHELLEKENS D

BOOMHOUWER J

OKKERS Kevin

HAENEN Merijn

CASTIEN J j w

VERJANS Joeri

LIMBEEK VAN Boj

SCHAGEN Bobby

ADAMS Jasper

WONG Wai

SLUIJTERS Iso

SCHIE VAN Leon

HAGEN Remco

LOMMEN Jorik

BOS Johannes g

WOLTERSOM Marco

SCHELLEKENS D
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1/1

0/1

5/17

3/6

1/1

4/13

9/25

6/21

16/34

1/2

4/13

0/3

50/137

5/7

25/68

18/42

48/117

4/6

1/1

1/2

3/6

2/4

4/7

7/13

5/7

6/15

3/9

36/47

3/4

3/4

78/12

5

1/4

16/64

9/33

15/22

1/1

11/18

2/2

0/1

15/19

1/1

1/2

1/5

0/1

47/72

1/2

7/19

5/11

13/32

20/26

3/5

1/2

1/2

1/1

6/8

0/1

2/2

34/47

2/3

5/25

4/17

11/45

1/1

2/2

1/1

0/1

0/1

1/1

0/2

2/2

7/11

0/2

5/20

1/13

6/35

0/1

0/1

5/7

15/18

20/25

0/1

1/9

1/8

2/18

1/1

44/62

2/2

15/25

12/28

6/13

6/9

49/73

16/35

12/37

20/46

41/57

7/19

5/10

236/417

9/19

59/205

38/125

106/349
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0.0%
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 46.2%
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 56.6%

 47.4%
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1

2
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1

1

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)
Field Shot
Line Shot
Side Shot
Fastbreak
Breakthrough
Free Throw
7M-Throw

DIS.
EXC.2’WAR.ERR.ASST.Rate

%Total7m
Thr.

Free
Thr.

Brk.
Thr.

Fast
Brk.

Wing
Shot

Line
Shot

Field
ShotNo. Name

NETHERLANDS
(COURT PLAYER)

50

78

47

34

7

20

36

28

15

9

3

5

25

4

3

2

1

8

7

7

2

18

8

137

125

72

47

11

25

 36.5%

 62.4%

 65.3%

 72.3%

 63.6%

0.0%

 80.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

3

7

5

7

7

7

6

7

7

7

6

7

7

7

4

6

100

3

7

5

15

TIME

00 : 24

03 : 57

02 : 56

06 : 19

00 : 55

01 : 33

03 : 55

01 : 55

02 : 12

05 : 46

01 : 51

05 : 01

04 : 46

05 : 09

01 : 32

00 : 37

00 : 24

03 : 57

02 : 56
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009
TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   98 200908098-42-1/1

                    
                    
                    

1 BOS Johannes g 2 WOLTERSOM Marco 3 SCHELLEKENS D 7 BOOMHOUWER J 8 OKKERS Kevin 9 HAENEN Merijn 10 CASTIEN J j w 11 VERJANS Joeri 

12 LIMBEEK VAN Boj 14 SCHAGEN Bobby 15 ADAMS Jasper 16 WONG Wai 17 SLUIJTERS Iso 18 SCHIE VAN Leon 19 HAGEN Remco 20 LOMMEN Jorik 

OPPONENT
2 LIIVA Kaupo  10 GUSTAFSSON O  15 MOHAMED Emad  14 EKDAHL DU R Kim  15 JAANIMAA Dener  10 HEILMANN Miki  6 KARASON Runar  20 PRAKAPENIA 

 7 SORENSEN  5 GRAAB Nasim  3 SHUMAK V  9 PATRAIL Mait  2 ROJC Blaz  13 SVETELSEK Miha  10 AREN Tobia  4 KREUTZMANN A

NETHERLANDS

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

34/47 34/47

7/11 29/39

20/25 16/19

28/44

59/96

19/28

9/12

10/17

18/49

16/40

16/48

50/7623/48

5/9

15/24

21/46

15/25

10/15

25/59
 1 BOS Johannes g

 2 WOLTERSOM 
Marco

 3 SCHELLEKENS D

 1 PERSSON Linus

 16 KISENJA Kim

 16 KOTAU Vadzim

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 1

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 3

Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 3 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 9 Block - 3 Post - 3 Miss - 2 Block - 7 Post - 1 Miss - 7 Block - 4 Post - 9 Miss - 2 Block - 6 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 2 Block - 1 Post - 2 Miss - 4 Block - 3 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 
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               1/2      0/2   

   3/5      1/1      1/4   

   0/2                  3/3   

  2/15     2/9     3/18  

  1/26     5/9     9/20  

 13/43   8/21   16/44 

   1/8      3/4     2/11  

  6/16     1/1     6/25  

  5/25     3/7    11/28 

   2/3      1/1      1/3   

   6/9                  3/4   

  5/13     2/5     2/15  

   3/6      0/3      0/7   

   2/5                  2/3   

  5/12                 4/9   

   3/7      0/2      3/7   

   0/4                  1/3   

  6/10                 3/6   

BLR 

EST 

SWE 

EST ISL LBA SWE EST GRL ISL BLR 

GRL LBA BLR EST SLO  SLO SWE  GRL
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